
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joseph Murray - (509932) - Putteridge Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.27 433 F 18/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead  2

59.71 423 H 01/10/16 Putteridge 2016 Club Championships - Gala 2 Hitchin Putteridge 4

59.81 421 H 18/07/15 Putteridge Club Championships Hitchin  4

1:00.30 411 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford  3

1:01.24 392 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Putteridge 3

1:01.32 391 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Putteridge 3

1:02.12 376 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Putteridge 3

1:02.54 368 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Putteridge 3

1:02.75 364 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 2

1:02.82 363 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Putteridge 3

1:03.02 360 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:03.55 351 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Putteridge 3

1:05.45 321 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Putteridge 2

1:05.52 320 H 13/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 2

1:07.86 288 F 17/09/11 Biggleswade SC Club Championships Biggleswade Putteridge 4

1:08.19 284 H 09/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Putteridge 3

1:08.78 277 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:11.84 243 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Putteridge 2

1:12.16 239 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:14.26 220 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Putteridge 2

1:15.95 205 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Putteridge 3

1:17.05 197  18/09/10 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Putteridge 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.71 423 H 01/10/16 Putteridge 2016 Club Championships - Gala 2 Hitchin Putteridge 4
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1:00.30 411 F 13/03/16 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford  3

59.27 433 F 18/10/15 Hemel Hempstead 102nd Birthday Open Hemel Hempstead  2

59.81 421 H 18/07/15 Putteridge Club Championships Hitchin  4

1:01.32 391 F 30/11/14 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Putteridge 3

1:02.12 376 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Putteridge 3

1:01.24 392 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Putteridge 3

1:02.75 364 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Putteridge 2

1:02.54 368 F 01/02/14 Hatfield Valentines Meet Hertfordshire Putteridge 3

1:02.82 363 F 18/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Putteridge 3

1:03.55 351 F 15/12/13 CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker Bletchley Putteridge 3

1:03.02 360 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:05.52 320 H 13/05/12 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 2

1:05.45 321 H 25/02/12 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Putteridge 2

1:08.78 277 F 21/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:07.86 288 F 17/09/11 Biggleswade SC Club Championships Biggleswade Putteridge 4

1:08.19 284 H 09/07/11 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Norwich Putteridge 3

1:11.84 243 F 09/04/11 City of Peterborough Open Meet Peterborough Putteridge 2

1:12.16 239 H 16/10/10 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Putteridge 3

1:17.05 197  18/09/10 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Putteridge 4

1:15.95 205 H 11/07/10 Teamipswich Summer Sprint Ipswich Putteridge 3

1:14.26 220 H 11/04/10 Luton Short Course Meet Barnet Putteridge 2
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